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1 LylaClare Kosobucki Elsee Youth 6 7 6 7 26 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 28 56 63.5
2 Sarah DiSalvo Sammie Youth 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 23.5 6.5 5 5.5 5 5.5 21 42 48.5
3 Sarah DiSalvo Sergio Youth 4.5 4 3.5 6 18 5.0 4 4 4 4 16 32 37

1 Gary Mortimer Pepper Novice 6.5 7 7 6.5 27 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 29.5 59 65.5
2 Ember De Lannoy Auggie Novice 6.5 7 6 6.5 26 12.0 6 6 5.5 4 21.5 43 55
3 Michael Bradvica Candy Novice 5.5 5.5 5.5 7 23.5 11.5 5 5.5 5 5 20.5 41 52.5

1 Al Erikson George Micro Dog 9 9.5 9 9.5 37 12.0 8.5 9 8.5 7 33 66 78
2 Matt Meiring Xena Micro Dog 7 7.5 7 8 29.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 8 29.5 59 65.5
3 Bruce Brantley Haley Micro Dog 5 5 5 2 17 6.0 6 6 6 5 23 46 52

1 Bruce Brantley Casey Masters 7 7 6.5 7.5 28 6.5 0 0 34.5
2 Bradley Sattler Sonic Masters 7 6 7 4.5 24.5 0.0 0 0 24.5
3 Nichole Sattler Storm Masters 6 5.5 5.5 4.5 21.5 0.0 0 0 21.5

1 Kirby McIlveen Flash Expert 8.5 9 9 9.5 36 17.5 9 8.5 9 10 36.5 73 90.5
2 Kirby McIlveen Sketch Expert 8.5 8.5 8 8 33 8.5 9 9 9 9.5 36.5 73 81.5
3 Al Erikson George Expert 9 9.5 9 9.5 37 12.0 8.5 9 8.5 7 33 66 78
4 Todd Murnan Bella Expert 8 9 8.5 9 34.5 11.5 8 8.5 8 8 32.5 65 76.5
5 Jonathan Offi Ruby Expert 9 9 8.5 8.5 35 3.5 9 9 9 9 36 72 75.5
6 Jeff Hill Enzo Expert 7.5 8.5 8 8.5 32.5 8.5 7 8 7.5 6.5 29 58 66.5
7 Cheryl Kamikubo Riley Expert 7.5 8 8 8.5 32 0.0 0 0 0
7 Jonathan Offi Aztec Expert 8 8.5 8 7.5 32 0.0 0 0 0
9 Bruce Brantley Dixie Expert 7.5 7.5 7 8 30 0.0 0 0 0

10 Al Erikson Gracie Expert 7 8 7 7.5 29.5 0.0 0 0 0
10 Connie Barlow Nikki Expert 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 29.5 0.0 0 0 0
10 Matt Meiring Kendall Expert 7 7 7.5 8 29.5 0.0 0 0 0
13 Dave Rosell Tango Expert 7.5 7.5 7 7 29 0.0 0 0 0
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14 David Procida Air Abby Expert 7 7.5 6.5 7 28 0.0 0 0 0
14 Jaeleen Sattler Spark Expert 7.5 7 7 6.5 28 0.0 0 0 0
16 Todd Murnan Grit Expert 7 6.5 7 7 27.5 0.0 0 0 0
17 Donna Malmlov Sydney Expert 6.5 7 6 7.5 27 0.0 0 0 0
18 Dave Rosell Cash Expert 6.5 7 6 7 26.5 0.0 0 0 0
19 Mike Miller Ruckus Expert 6.5 6 6 7.5 26 0.0 0 0 0
19 Chris Cabral Caine Expert 7.5 6.5 7 5 26 0.0 0 0 0
21 Mike Miller RT Expert 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 25.5 0.0 0 0 0
22 Sierra Pahnke Snaz Expert 7 6 7 5 25 0.0 0 0 0
23 Jeff Hill Tooney Expert 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 22.5 0.0 0 0 0
24 Sierra Pahnke Dynomite Expert 5.5 5 5 5.5 21 0.0 0 0 0
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1
Jonathan Offi & Kirby 
McIlveen Torch 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 36

2
Jonathan Offi & Kirby 
McIlveen Ruby 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 34
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Place Name Dog Division
1 Michael Bradvica Candy Novice 11.5 12.5 24
2 LylaClare Kosobucki Elsee Novice 7.5 7 14.5
3 Gary Mortimer Pepper Novice 6.5 5 11.5
4 Chris Cabral Dynamite Novice 2.5 7 9.5
5 Nikki Rand Murray Novice 2 3 5
6 Lynn Ward Pancho Novice 2 1 3
7 Karen Ladika Bentley Novice 2 0 2
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8 LylaClare Kosobucki MoeNoe Novice 0 0 0

1 Kirby McIlveen Flash Expert 17.5 14.5 32
2 Dave St. Clair Torch Expert 12.5 16 28.5
3 Matt Meiring Ski Expert 16 10.5 26.5
4 Dave Rosell Cash Expert 16.5 3.5 20
4 Jonathan Offi Aztec Expert 14.5 5.5 20
6 Edward Barlow Nikki Expert 13 3 16
7 Ember De Lannoy Auggie Expert 12 0 12
7 Mike Miller Big Boy Expert 12 0 12
9 Steve Malmlov Rowdy Expert 11.5 0 11.5
9 Steve Malmlov Foster Expert 11.5 0 11.5
9 Todd Murnan Bella Expert 11.5 0 11.5
12 Dave Rosell Tango Expert 10 0 10
13 Kirby McIlveen Chance Expert 9.5 0 9.5
13 Mike Miller RT Expert 9.5 0 9.5
15 Benny Wong Skid Expert 9 0 9
15 Benny Wong KD Expert 9 0 9
15 Matt Meiring Kendall Expert 9 0 9
18 Al Erikson Roxy Expert 8.5 0 8.5
18 Alan Kamikubo Riley Expert 8.5 0 8.5
18 Jeff Hill Enzo Expert 8.5 0 8.5
18 Kirby McIlveen Sketch Expert 8.5 0 8.5
18 Marla Van Willigan Jack Expert 8.5 0 8.5
18 Todd Murnan Grit Expert 8.5 0 8.5
24 Cheryl Kamikubo Riley Expert 7.5 0 7.5
25 Donna Malmlov Sydney Expert 6.5 0 6.5
25 Matt Meiring Xena Expert 6.5 0 6.5
25 Sarah DiSalvo Sammie Expert 6.5 0 6.5
28 David DiSalvo Sammie Expert 6 0 6
28 Kirby McIlveen Torch Expert 6 0 6
28 Mike Marable Hunter Expert 6 0 6
31 Bradley Sattler Spark Expert 5.5 0 5.5
32 Jennifer Hill Enzo Expert 5 0 5
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32 Marla Van Willigan Chance Expert 5 0 5
32 Sarah DiSalvo Sergio Expert 5 0 5
35 Sierra Pahnke Snaz Expert 4.5 0 4.5
36 Al Erikson Gracie Expert 3.5 0 3.5
36 Jonathan Offi Hydro Expert 3.5 0 3.5
36 Jonathan Offi Harboor Expert 3.5 0 3.5
36 Jonathan Offi Ruby Expert 3.5 0 3.5
40 Kazue Ahart Nana Expert 3.5 0 3.5
40 Kirby McIlveen Blitz Expert 3.5 0 3.5
40 Marla Van Willigan Mattie Expert 3.5 0 3.5
43 David Procida Air Abby Expert 3 0 3
43 Jeff Hill Tooney Expert 3 0 3
44 Jaeleen Sattler Spark Expert 2.5 2.5
45 David DiSalvo Sergio Expert 2 0 2
45 Mike Miller Ruckus Expert 2 0 2
45 Sierra Pahnke Dynomite Expert 2 0 2
48 Dave Rosell Hook Expert 1.5 0 1.5
49 Benny Wong Kiki Expert 0 0 0


